ENV-724: Climate Economics for Engineers

Schedule for the final presentations session on December 2", 2020, 12:15-16:00 (exam)

Session 1

Adam Swietek

Lea Trogrlic

Stefano Bortolomiol

Session 2
Fléance Cocker
Sascha Nick
Célia Kuipfer

Session 3

Barbara Lambec
Mathieu Xhonneux
Tobias Borgmeyer

Session 4
Michel Zimmermann
Melissa Pang

12:15-12:20

12:20-12:35
12:35-12:50
12:50-13:05

13:05-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:25

15:25-15:40

15:40-16:00

Welcome and introduction

Market-based instruments
Economics and instruments of property insurance against climate risks

The Mexican carbon tax and emissions trading system and their interaction.

The aviation tax as a climate policy instrument

Short break

Switzerland

Policies to decarbonise the road transportation sector in Switzerland
Thought experiment to eliminate fossil fuel in Switzerland by 2030
Construction and demolition in the Swiss climate policies

Break

Sector-specific assessments

Construction and demolition waste

Abatement of GHG emissions in the fabrication of electronic chips
Poland’s policy to phase-out coal until 2050

Short break

Policy measures
Assessing the 2012 EU European Energy Efficiency Directive
Non-market-based climate policy instruments

Discussion and feedback

P. Thalmann, F. Vohringer, M. Vielle



