Schedule for the final presentations session on December 2nd, 2020, 12:15-16:00 (exam)

	12:15-12:20	Welcome and introduction
Session 1 Adam Swietek Lea Trogrlic Stefano Bortolomiol	12:20-12:35 12:35-12:50 12:50-13:05	Market-based instruments Economics and instruments of property insurance against climate risks The Mexican carbon tax and emissions trading system and their interaction. The aviation tax as a climate policy instrument
	13:05-13:15	Short break
Session 2 Fléance Cocker Sascha Nick Célia Küpfer	13:15-13:30 13:30-13:45 13:45-14:00	Switzerland Policies to decarbonise the road transportation sector in Switzerland Thought experiment to eliminate fossil fuel in Switzerland by 2030 Construction and demolition in the Swiss climate policies
	14:00-14:15	Break
Session 3 Barbara Lambec	14:15-14:30	Sector-specific assessments Construction and demolition waste
Mathieu Xhonneux Tobias Borgmeyer	14:30-14:45 14:45-15:00	Abatement of GHG emissions in the fabrication of electronic chips Poland's policy to phase-out coal until 2050
	14:30-14:45	Abatement of GHG emissions in the fabrication of electronic chips
	14:30-14:45 14:45-15:00	Abatement of GHG emissions in the fabrication of electronic chips Poland's policy to phase-out coal until 2050